OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-44826

05-123-44825

05-123-44824

05-123-44823

05-123-44832

05-123-44828

05-123-44829

05-123-44833

05-123-44831

05-123-44830

05-123-44827

05-123-44834

05-123-26734

05-123-36507

05-123-30527

05-123-24849

05-123-30444

05-123-23328

05-123-11165

05-123-11566

05-123-11556

05-123-20031

05-123-22068

05-123-23329

05-123-22796

05-123-11341

05-123-26140

05-123-11154

05-123-08547

05-123-33214

Well Name

Leffler 40C-23-L

Leffler 8N-23C-L

Leffler 8C-23-L

Leffler 8N-23B-L

Leffler 8N-23A-L

Leffler 41C-23-L

Leffler 41N-23C-
L

Leffler 1C-23-L

Leffler 1IN-23B-L

Leffler IN-23C-L

Leffler 26C-23-L

Leffler 26N-23B-
L

LINDBLAD 20-
25X

Leffler 121-75HN

LINDBLAD 20-2-
17

BATES 20-22

LINDBLAD 20-2-
23

LEFFLER 1 21-2

ENGLISH 31-20

LEFFLER FARM
2-21

LEFFLER FARM
1-21

LINDBLAD 20-
21

BROWN 20-13

LEFFLER | 21-6

LINDBLAD 20-
23

LINDBLAD 22-
20

WARD 20-17

WARD
ENGLISH 42-20

MAURICE
LEFFLER 1

Fritzler 2-2-21

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 32N-
20B-L

Donn 5N-
20C-L

Donn 5C-20-
L

Donn 5N-
20B-L

Donn 31C-20
-L2

Donn 31N-
20C-L

Donn 31N-
20C-L

Donn 4N-
20B-L

Donn 4N-
20C-L

Donn 4C-20-
L

Donn 30N-
20B-L

Donn 31C-20
-L

Donn 4N-
20C-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 4C-20-
L

Donn 31N-
20C-L

Donn 4N-
20C-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 5N-
20C-L

Donn 4N-
20B-L

Donn 4N-
20C-L

Donn 5C-20-
L

Donn 5N-
20C-L

Donn 5N-
20C-L

Donn 5N-
20C-L

Donn 31C-20
-L

Donn 5N-
20C-L

Donn 4N-
20C-L

Donn 31N-
20C-L

Date Run: 12/15/2017 Doc [#401368487]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

Offset Well
Operator

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PATINA OIL &
GAS
CORPORATIO
N

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

4 H Operating
Corporation

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BROOKS
EXPLORATION
INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Spud Date

05/24/2017

05/25/2017

05/26/2017

05/26/2017

05/27/2017

05/29/2017

05/30/2017

05/31/2017

05/31/2017

06/01/2017

06/02/2017

06/03/2017

01/27/2011

09/24/2007

11/15/2005

06/18/1992

12/26/1983

12/15/1983

10/04/2000

04/27/2004

11/05/2005

06/30/2005

10/18/1983

05/02/1983

10/09/1975

12/13/2011

Offset
Well
Status

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

DG

PR

AL

AL

PR

AL

PR

Sl

PA

PA

PR

PR

Sl

PR

PR

AL

PA

PA

PR

Setting

Base of Historical

Depth Fox Hills or

1742

1754

1810

1762

1762

1762

1759

1772

1748

1755

1782

1766

698

686

452

412

425

430

750

399

476

660

431

410

150

687

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

605

600

600

655

600

105

58

600

106

108

600

600

108

43

58

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing
Top Cement
Top

6750

3070

3620
6366

5720

5840
4240
3160
3644
6366

6200

6300

3750

2570
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

05-123-32864

05-123-33252

05-123-32829

05-123-33213

05-123-35052

05-123-35051

05-123-33273

05-123-33239

05-123-44425

05-123-35091

05-123-35234

05-123-33246

05-123-43655

05-123-42099

05-123-44372

05-123-43661

05-123-23850

05-123-14890

05-123-43657

05-123-12232

05-123-44374

05-123-12905

05-123-17627

05-123-10764

FRITZLER 11-21

Hood 6-2-20

HOOD 41-20

FRITZLER 12-21

Hood 20-42-11

Hood 20-42-12

FRITZLER 0-2-
21

Fritzler 8-8-17

Hood 25N-22C-
M

Fritzler 11-21-4

Fritzler 21-22-14

Fritzler 6-8-17

Ward M-20-
19HN

Greeley SWD #1

Hood 25C-22-M

Ward N-20-
19HC

BURMAN 16-43

BILLINGS 43-21

Ward O-20-
19HN

STATE-HOPPE
16-1

Hood 11N-22B-
M

HAROLD B" 1"
KOHLER 21-10

FRITZLER 1-17

Donn 4N-
20C-L

Donn 31N-
20C-L

Donn 4C-20-
L

Donn 5N-
20B-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 31C-20
-L2

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 32C-20
-L
Donn 32C-20
-L
Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Date Run: 12/15/2017 Doc [#401368487]

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

SRC ENERGY
INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

IRISH OWL
LLC

SRC ENERGY
INC

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

PDC Energy Inc

BAYSWATER
EXPLORATION
AND
PRODUCTION
LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

SRC ENERGY
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

GREAT
WESTERN
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

12/08/2011

11/22/2011

12/18/2011

06/09/2011

04/09/2012

04/03/2012

06/15/2011

12/01/2011

03/20/2017

03/25/2012

03/30/2012

11/17/2011

07/04/2017

03/20/2017

07/03/2017

07/06/2006

03/22/1991

07/02/2017

05/03/2002

03/19/2017

12/15/1985

10/08/1994

08/31/1982

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

SI

PR

DG

PR

TA

PR

DG

XX

DG

DG

PR

PR

DG

PR

DG

Sl

PA

PR

690

690

685

702

690

732

650

687

1750

722

700

690

1750

661

326

352

1750

302

418

499

43

70

70

58

108

105

108

60

605

55

58

600

605

655

655

30

605

108

55

70

2450

19689

2500

3490

2470

1746

6735

2778

2860

2200

2710

3190

6542

6158

6310

6183

6450
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

05-123-18559

05-123-11846

05-123-23815

05-123-33549

05-123-44378

05-123-33646

05-123-43658

05-123-22798

05-123-24963

05-123-44381

05-123-11379

05-123-43659

05-123-43662

05-123-11209

05-123-18596

05-123-44379

05-123-35997

05-123-23958

05-123-33548

POPE 19-1G6

DORIS 1

LINDBLAD 17-
34

FRITZLER 43-17

Hood 11N-22A-
M

MCGLOTHLIN
PC117-25D

Ward P-20-19HN

BROWN 17-33

GOETZEL 20-31

Hood 11C-22-M

HALL 1

Ward Q-20-
19HC

Ward R-20-
19HN

ALICE M.
HOFFNER 1-22

MILLS 22-12G6
Hood 23N-22C-

M
Fritzler 17-23-18

MCGLOTHLIN
17-45

FRITZLER 6-6-
17

Donn 4N-
20C-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 32C-20
-L
Donn 5C-20-
L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 5C-20-
L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 32C-20
-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Donn 30N-
20A-L

Total Wells: 73
Meets Standard(STD): 42

Needs Evaluation: 31

Date Run: 12/15/2017 Doc [#401368487]

NOBLE 10/27/1994
ENERGY INC

BAYSWATER  06/02/1984
EXPLORATION

AND

PRODUCTION

LLC

NOBLE 01/23/2011
ENERGY INC

GREAT 09/14/2012
WESTERN

OPERATING

COMPANY LLC

SRC ENERGY 03/18/2017
INC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BAYSWATER  07/01/2017
EXPLORATION

AND

PRODUCTION

LLC

PETRO-
CANADA
RESOURCES

NOBLE 10/27/2008
ENERGY INC

SRC ENERGY 03/17/2017
INC

NOBLE 09/17/1983
ENERGY INC

BAYSWATER  06/30/2017
EXPLORATION

AND

PRODUCTION

LLC

BAYSWATER  06/30/2017
EXPLORATION

AND

PRODUCTION

LLC

BELLWETHER 06/11/1983
EXPLORATION
COMPANY

SYNDER

SRC ENERGY 03/16/2017
INC

GREAT 08/31/2012
WESTERN

OPERATING

COMPANY LLC

PETRO-
CANADA
RESOURCES

GREAT 09/07/2012
WESTERN

OPERATING

COMPANY LLC

Sl

PR

PR

PR

DG

AL

DG

AL

PR

DG

Sl

DG

DG

PA

AL

DG

PR

AL

PR

415

334

704

732

1750

684

1750

300

1750

732

688

600

108

600

70

605

600

605

600

655

605

600

600

6542

6594

1990

1980

3020

6804

6418

1452

1996
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